Contents

Introduction

Part One
Disruptive Innovation Starts with You

1 The DNA of Disruptive Innovators
2 Discovery Skill #1
Associating
3 Discovery Skill #2
Questioning
4 Discovery Skill #3
Observing
5 Discovery Skill #4
Networking
6 Discovery Skill #5
Experimenting ,
Part Two

17

41

65

89

113

133

The DNA of Disruptive Organizations and Teams

7

The DNA of the World’s Most
Innovative Companies

157




vi

CONTENTS

8

10

Putting the Innovator’s DNA into Practice
People

Putting the Innovator’s DNA into Practice -

Processes

Putting the Innovator’s DNA into Practice
Philosophies

Conclusion: Act Different, Think Different,
Make a Difference

Appendix A: Sample of Innovators Interviewed
Appendix B: The Innovator’s DNA Research Methods
Appendix C: Developing Discovery Skills

Notes

Index

Acknowledgments

About the Authors

<%

175
193

215

235

241
245
249
261
269
283
295



