

# Contents

Introduction	1
--------------	---

## Part One

### Disruptive Innovation Starts with You

1 The DNA of Disruptive Innovators	17
2 Discovery Skill #1 <i>Associating</i>	41
3 Discovery Skill #2 <i>Questioning</i>	65
4 Discovery Skill #3 <i>Observing</i>	89
5 Discovery Skill #4 <i>Networking</i>	113
6 Discovery Skill #5 <i>Experimenting</i>	133

## Part Two

### The DNA of Disruptive Organizations and Teams

7 The DNA of the World's Most Innovative Companies	157
--	-----

8	Putting the Innovator's DNA into Practice <i>People</i>	175
9	Putting the Innovator's DNA into Practice <i>Processes</i>	193
10	Putting the Innovator's DNA into Practice <i>Philosophies</i>	215
Conclusion: Act Different, Think Different, Make a Difference		235
Appendix A: Sample of Innovators Interviewed		241
Appendix B: The Innovator's DNA Research Methods		245
Appendix C: Developing Discovery Skills		249
Notes		261
Index		269
Acknowledgments		283
About the Authors		295